

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1725 of 2018

Surendra Mali & Ors. **Versus** Ramchandra Singh Maravi & Ors.

1	
31/10/2018	Shri Rajbahadur Singh, Advocate for the appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted three weeks' time to remove the default. List the matter after default is removed. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge

sunita