

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MA(C) No. 1725 of 2018Surendra Mali and Others **Versus** Ramchandra Singh Maravi and Others

15/04/2019	Shri Rajbahadur Singh, Advocate for the Appellants. Heard on admission. The appeal being arguable is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to Respondents 1 and 2. P.F. be paid within seven days. Notice be made returnable within four weeks. List this matter alongwith M.A.(C) No. 1576 of 2018. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
vatti	