

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.1725 of 2018

Surendra Mali **Versus** Ramchandra Singh Maravi

23/10/2019	Shri Rajbahadur Singh, counsel for the Appellants. Respondent Nos.1 & 2 are reported to be unserved. Shri Shantanu Parmanand appears on behalf of Shri Sachin Singh Rajput, counsel for Respondent No.3. Let fresh notices be issued to Respondent Nos.1 & 2 on payment of P. F. as per Rules. Post this matter after five weeks along with MAC No.1576/2018. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge

Deepti Jha